
Nga Vaka Training Programme for Practitioners 
Training Schedule: 

February – June 2024 
  

Programmes Location Date Venue Time 
Tonga 
Fofola e fala kae talanoa e kāinga 

 
Auckland 

 
Wednesday, 22 February 

 
STRIVE  

 
9:00am – 4:00pm 
 

Tonga 

Fofola e fala kae talanoa e kāinga 

Auckland Thursday, 23 February STRIVE 9:00am – 4:00pm 
 

Samoa 
O le Tōfā Mamao 

 
Auckland 

 
Saturday, 24 February 

 
Young Vinnies Hub Onehunga 

 
9:00am – 4:00pm 

Niue 
Koe Fakatupuolamoui he tau 
Magafaoa 

 
Auckland 

 
Tuesday, 12 March 

TCC 9:00am – 4:00pm 

Tonga 

Fofola e fala kae talanoa e kāinga 

Auckland Friday, 12 April TCC 9:00am – 4:00pm 
 

Tuvalu 
Toku Fou Tiale 

 
Auckland 

Thursday, 02 May West Auckland based Training - 
TBC 

9:00am – 4:00pm 
 

Samoa 

O le Tōfā Mamao 

 
Auckland 

 
Friday, 10 May 

West Auckland based Training - 
TBC 

 
9:00am – 4:00pm 

O le Tōfā Mamao Tokoroa Friday 17 May South Waikato Pacific Islands 
Community Services Trust 

9:00am – 4:00pm 

Cook Islands 

Turanga Māori 
 

 
Auckland 

 
Friday, 24 May 

TCC 9:00am – 4:00pm 

Turanga Māori Tokoroa Tuesday, 11 June South Waikato Pacific Islands 
Community Services Trust 

9.00am – 4:00pm 

Fiji 
Vuvale Sautu 
 
 

 
Auckland 

 
Thursday, 13 June 

TCC 9:00am – 4:00pm 



 

Kiribati 
Boutokaan te mweeraoi 
  

 
Auckland 

 
Friday, 21 June 

TCC 9:00am – 4:00pm 

Tokelau 
Kāiga Māopoopo 

 
Auckland 

 
Friday, 19 April 

 
TCC 

9:00am – 4:00pm 


